Summer Schedule, 2008
Charlotte Bailey

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

7:30-

8:30
8:40-
9:40
9:50-

MA 152

MA 152

MA 152

MA 152

MA 152

10:50

UNIV 217
9:50-10:50

11:00-

12:00

12:00-

UNIV 217
9:50-10:50

UNIV 217
9:50-10:50

UNIV 217
9:50-10:50

UNIV 217
9:50-10:50

1:00

1:00-

MA 154

MA 154

MA 154

MA 154

MA 154

2:00

UNIV 217
1:00-2:00

UNIV 217
1:00-2:00

UNIV 217
1:00-2:00

UNIV 217
1:00-2:00

UNIV 217
1:00-2:00

2:10

3:10

3:20-

4:20

Gold: Purdue Classes

Blue:

Office Hours



